THE 134" I.F. CONVENTION RACE
Hosted by the Long Island Combine

Weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category
Name: IF CONVENTION RACE Young Bird Race Flown: 10/31/2014
Release (A): 08:00 Birds: 653 Lofts: 68 Station: SOMERSET,NPK EX 10
Weather (Rel) Cloudy, SE, 37 degrees (Arr) Cloudy, ENE, 57 degrees
POS Handler BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM Breeder
1 A & F Loft/8 8881 AU 14 GHC SLAT C 17:06:59 288.253 00.00 927.475 Parkview Loft
2 A & F Loft 8887 AU 14 GHC BBWF C 17:08:00 2/ 8 01.00 925.777 Parkview Loft
3 Trackside/23 27315 AU 14 ARPU BBSP H 16:55:08 281.162 01.36 924.689 ERA Loft
4 Walter/22 78605 IF 14 SCHO BB C 17:39:19 303.916 02.36 923.309 Caruso/Sadowski
5 Vecchio Lo/29 64 AU 14 ABL SLAT H 17:15:33 288.422 08.14 913.729 Artie Barnes Loft
6 Trackside 15369 CU 14 CRPU BC H 17:03:00 2/ 23 09.28 911.302 T. Humberstone
7 McManus/20 4392 IF 14 LORE BC H 17:15:05 287.272 09.57 910.828 Pal Joey
8 A & C Brig/30 80255 AU 14 ARPU DC C 16:39:29 267.020 12.47 904.647 Joe Femminella

9 A & C Brigand 71780 AU 14 ARPU BB C 16:40:15 2/ 30 13.32 903.320 Toy Soldiers

10 Starfire L/16 4504 AU 14 SAR SIL H 23:01:47 318.234 19.05 899.042 Joe Russo

12 Marcelis/5 820 IF 14 ISL SPL C 16:58:20 265.506 34.30 868.016 Ralph Leggio

13 Erik Hall/39 743 AU 14 JEDD BP H-07:45:17 323.066 59.13 845.766 Mellinger&Mcknight
14 Toy Soldie/14 459 IF 14 HYLN BB C 17:08:57 263.326 49.15 844.254 Hylan Loft

15 A & C Brigand 6502 AU 14 AA BB H 17:18:04 3/ 30 51.21 842.118 Lebrun Loft

16 Vecchio Loft 8837 AU 14 GHC BB H 18:03:00 2/ 29 55.41 841.816 Parkview Loft

17 A & C Brigand 502 IF 14 EMC BB C 17:19:46 4/ 30 53.03 839.561 A & F Loft

18 A & C Brigand 36 IF 14 HOB BB H 17:21:08 5/ 30 54.25 837.511 Hillside Loft

19 Toy Soldier 14053 AU 14 TOR BBWF H 17:15:40 2/ 14 55.58 834.034 Deb Ray Loft

20 Toy Soldier 904 IF 14 FVC BC C 17:20:50 3/ 14 01:01 826.348 Hoops Loft

21 Toy Soldier 18 AU 14 COLE BB C 17:22:31 4/ 14 01:02 823.873 Lou Coletta

22 Marcelis 21494 AU 14 ARPU SPL C 17:35:18 2/ 5 01:11 812.244 A & C Brigandi

23 Toy Soldier 903 IF 14 FVC DC C 17:31:30 5/ 14 01:11 810.932 Hoops Loft

24 Hill Top/8 75 AU 14 CIRC BB C-08:35:49 331.978 01:32 808.336 Dr. W. Rodriquez
25 Marcelis 71798 AU 14 ARPU BB H 17:40:45 3/ 5 01:16 804.622 Toy Soldiers Loft

26 EURO GEM L/16 903 IF 14 EMC BC H-07:58:31 313.241 01:31 804.212 Burke & Son

27 Japs Loft/30 1112 IF 14 FFF BB C-08:40:09 331.959 01:37 803.481 Larry Southerland
28 BQE/16 440 IF 14 TRI BB C 17:53:49 271.037 01:19 803.317 Court Loft

29 Toy Soldier 1394 IF 14 NWJ BC C 17:37:39 6/ 14 01:17 802.303 Al Kasharian

30 A & C Brigand 21644 AU 14 ARPU BB C 17:51:27 6/ 30 01:24 794.586 Greg Marcellis

31 Erik Hall 50 AU 14 CIRC BB H-08:36:51 2/ 39 01:50 785.513 Dr. W. Rodriquez
32 EURO GEM Loft 15429 IF 14 R DC H-08:17:05 2/ 16 01:49 783.009 Paul Walsh

33 3 Amigos/18 1988 IF 14 EMC BB H 18:14:55 272.868 01:37 781.001 Lion Gate

34 Neske & Son/6 2129 IF 14 ISL BB C-08:29:32 315.434 01:57 774.805 Mark & Son

35 Manny Para/28 151 IF 14 LLF BC H-08:58:39 323.219 02:12 762.886 John Reenstra

36 Starfire Loft 4508 AU 14 SAR RC H-08:56:23 2/ 16 02:19 753.449 Joe Russo

37 John Leggio/7 1116 IF 14 FFF BB H-09:32:11 331.586 02:29 748.965 Larry Southerland
38 EURO GEM Loft 745 IF 14 NLI BC H-08:50:03 3/ 16 02:22 747.975 Half Hollow Loft

39 Larkin/13 4024 IF 14 LORE BBWF H-09:06:37 318.437 02:29 743.671 Cowboy&Dot Lorefice
40 Janke/14 2958 AU 14 GRPC BLK (C-09:40:30 332.253 02:37 742.560 Harold Zebroski

41 Hill Top 25 IF 14 MTFL BC C-09:45:02 2/ 8 02:42 737.684 Mels Loft

42 Vecchio Loft 601 IF 14 NLI BC C-08:18:32 3/ 29 02:38 719.479 Northshore

43 Janke 28861 AU 14 ARPU BLKS H-10:10:52 2/ 14 03:07 714.989 76 North

44 Romeo/17 23 AU 14 COLE BB H-09:05:40 305.668 02:52 714.749 Lou Coletta

45 Pal Joey/48 8067 IF 14 LCC BC C-09:49:34 322.491 03:04 712.531 Carney/Natitus
46 Mendez Raci/6 82 AU 14 GALL CHOC H-08:09:39 280.787 02:43 709.363 Gallo Loft

47 Pal Joey 80251 AU 14 ARPU BC H-09:57:05 2/ 48 03:12 705.872 Joe Femminella
48 Brothers Da/8 161 IF 14 LLF BB H-09:55:23 321.609 03:12 705.445 John Reenstra
49 Manny Parada 723 AU 14 MAL RED H-10:00:32 2/ 28 03:14 704.428 John Tricomi

50 Erik Hall 2097 AU 14 GD DKCK H-10:01:45 3/ 39 03:15 703.044 Dr. W. Rodriquez
51 Walter 63666 AU 14 ARPU BC H-09:15:03 2/ 22 03:05 701.910 Ron Woloszyn

52 Romeo 2953 IF 14 ISL BSP C-09:28:55 2/ 17 03:15 693.340 John Leone

53 Erik Hall 1287 AU 14 MCLO BB H-10:14:45 4/ 39 03:28 691.920 McLaughlin Lofts

54 Sweet Air//11 325 IF 14 ISL BB H-10:53:00 337.243 03:40 690.183 Hilltop Loft
55 Double Imp/11 57 AU 14 ABL BBSP H-08:48:20 287.191 03:10 687.372 Artie Barnes Loft

56 Romeo 1485 IF 14 NLI BB H-09:36:04 3/ 17 03:23 687.011 Joe Femminella
57 Carrano Lof/4 700 IF 14 NLI BB H-11:33:08 349.564 03:56 683.480 Euro GEM Loft
58 McManus 777 IF 14 SLI BC H-08:55:49 2/ 20 03:17 680.641 Runner Loft

————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent -----------—-—-—-—-—-—-—-
59 Erik Hall 34 IF 14 NEVE BC H-10:29:56 5/ 39 03:43 679.372 Never Happen
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659
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EMC
A
NWJ
SSF
EMC
ISL
ISL
LGL
JOJo
ARPU
BMM
NEVE
NLI
ISL
FVC
BWI
ARPU
E
ARPU
FCON
SRI
HALL
GHC
SUNB
BQC
FVC
R
SLI
PAOF
EMC
PASO
NLI
ISL
LIN
SEA
HALL
NLI
BQC
SLI
MTFL
JEFP
ISL
TBAY
COLE
VLP
ISL
SLI
WELL
NLI
FFF
HELF
JEDD
EMC
SLI
SLI
GHC

_________________________________ A

Pal Joey
Romeo
Trackside
Manny Parada
Pal Joey
Manny Parada
Erik Hall
Erik Hall

IF

ISL
ISL
LIN
Ccv
HALL
ARPU
PINN
NPC

Young Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL

BB H-10:
BC H-08:
BB H-11:
BC H-10:
BC C-11:
BB H-10:
BBSP H-09:
BB H-10:
GRIZ C-10:
BB H-10:
BC C-10:
BC H-11:
DC C-10:
BCSP H-10:
BC C-09:
BC C-09:
BCSP H-11:
BC C-11:
BC C-11:
BC C-11:
BB H-11:
BB H-11:
BB H-11:
BB C-11:
DC C-09:
GRIZ H-09:
BB C-08:
BB H-11:
BC H-10:
BB H-11:
BC H-12:
BBSP H-11
SLAT C-11:
BB C-09:
BBSP C-11:
BB H-12:
BB C-11:
BCSP H-12
BC C-12:
BB H-12:
BBWE C-12:
BC H-12:
BB H-12:
BB H-12:
BB H-12
BLK H-12:
BB H-13:
BC H-12:
BC C-12:
BB H-13:
RC C-11:
BBSP H-12:
BB H-12:
BC H-12:
DC H-12:
BB C-11:
bove are 20
DC H-13:
BB H-12:
BB H-11:
BB H-13:
BB H-13:
BB H-13:
BBSP H-13:
BC H-13:

MILES
11:52 316.029
58:39 2/ 11
10:29 2/ 11
37:02 3/ 28
02:27 2/ 30
28:36 3/ 1o
08:43 3/ 20
45:18 3/ 48
47:23 4/ 48
40:45 318.610
52:43 6/ 39
18:39 3/ 30
45:06 2/ 7
48:22 4/ 16
29:38 4/ 29
10:41 3/ 23
02:25 5/ 48
25:49 330.090
33:37 4/ 30
12:01 7/ 39
12:21 6/ 48
15:57 4/ 28
14:05 7/ 48
05:29 5/ 16
46:20 5/ 29
28:36 4/ 23
52:49 266.549
33:52 5/ 28
55:30 4/ 17
17:49 4/ 16
16:27 3/ 8
:39:10 6/ 16
55:17 8/ 39
16:06 7/ 30
59:44 9/ 39
26:05 4/ 8
52:58 3/ 7
:08:01 8/ 48
52:44 3/ 11
39:01 3/ 14
13:04 9/ 48
06:18 7/ 16
56:46 5/ 30
28:46 10/ 48
:28:52 11/ 48
32:50 6/ 28
04:59 4/ 14
23:17 8/ 16
24:31 9/ 16
05:57 2/ 7
57:34 308.729
44:54 10/ 39
46:53 12/ 48
54:45 7/ 28
35:12 2/ 8
15:04 6/ 29
percent
01:05 13/ 48
13:41 5/ 17
03:34 5/ 23
16:46 8/ 28
14:37 14/ 48
17:03 9/ 28
16:44 11/ 39
17:02 12/ 39
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39
20
57
50
59
51
30
00
02
03
06
15
07
11
49
44
17
26
30
25
27
29
29
28
06
02
53
47
42
50
13
02
09
16
13
23
15
23
39
35
28
29
53
43
43
46
01
46
47
03
38
58
01
08
02
34
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YPM

.238
.873
.421
.965
.982
.295
.031
.938
.313
.440
.368
.688
.075
.807
.612
.092
.828
.701
.719
.846
.451
.269
.181
.953
.853
.015
.118
.445
.738
.070
.298
.093
.503
.859
.549
.042
.524
.023
.826
.332
.769
.124
.897
.847
.781
.655
.488
.396
.632
.720
.683
.036
.800
.431
.058
.484

Breeder

Lion Gate

Ed Minvielle

Al Kasharian
Hasan Prashkov
Tim McManus
Avanti

Carrano

Lion Gate

JoJo’s Loft

Oak Tree
McKenna’s Loft
Never Happen
Farm Loft

Ron Morgan

Rosa Loft

David Morris

ERA Loft

Paul Truszkowski
Ron Woloszyn
Baden Feed
McKenna’s Loft
Erik Hall
Lorefice Family
IF Ariz Connection
3 Amigos

FDJ

Paul Walsh

M & J/Diamond
Trackside

Double Impact
John/Mike Partridge
Marrazzo Loft
Hilltop

Mario Bros.
Vincent Rooney
Erik Hall

Euro GEM Loft
Trackside

Glory Loft

Mels Loft

J&F Politi

Ron Morgan

Dan Gregoruk

Lou Coletta
Vincent Popora
Ralph Leggio
Last Minute Loft
Walter Grosser
Euro GEM Loft
Larry Southerland
Helfrich Brothers
Mellinger&McKnight
Matt Reilly
Scott Landry
Glory Loft

C & K Loft

Mark & Son
Avanti
Larkin/Zebroski
C. Willers

Dave Urnek
Levangie

Mark Eiden

KRP Loft
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Name: IF CONVENTION RACE Young Bird Race Flown: 10/31/2014

POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM Breeder

124 McManus 8054 IF 14 LCC BC H-11:26:51 4/ 20 05:48 565.637 Carney/Natitus
125 Marrazzo Lo/l 10114 AU 14 AA BB H-12:58:41 316.227 06:25 564.637 Dale Rogers

126 Vecchio Loft 4005 IF 14 T BB H-11:37:06 7/ 29 05:56 561.464 Bill&Lui Capuano

127 Stoddard Loft 600 IF 14 NLI BC H-13:20:03 4/ 7 06:42 556.821 Northshore
128 Darek D Lof/5 85 AU 14 GALL BB H-13:21:00 318.755 06:43 556.557 Gallo Loft
129 A & C Brigand 503 IF 14 EMC BB H-10:38:07 8/ 30 05:38 556.085 A & F Loft

130 Trackside 4351 IF 14 LORE BB C-11:24:20 6/ 23 05:57 555.170 Pal Joey

131 Vecchio Loft 1663 IF 14 FVC S H-11:50:35 8/ 29 06:10 553.209 Cosimo

132 Roman Loft/8 © IF 14 SRI BB H-10:57:12 270.849 05:50 551.599 McKenna’s Loft
133 Hylan Loft 251 AU 14 GHC BB C-10:49:03 2/ 6 05:50 548.013 Lorefice Family L

134 Mark&Son/31 8886 AU 14 GHC BB H-13:09:03 309.385 06:48 546.673 Parkview
135 Vecchio Loft 1428 IF 14 BQC BB C-12:05:47 9/ 29 06:25 544.196 Don Peppe Loft

136 Erik Hall 14073 AU 14 SYV BC H-13:59:17 13/ 39 07:13 543.439 Dave Hunsicker
137 Japs Loft 1466 IF 14 LIN BB H-14:38:52 6/ 30 07:35 538.051 Whitey Loft
138 Vecchio Loft 1750 IF 14 FVC BB H-12:16:37 10/ 29 06:36 537.953 Pizza Loft

139 Ridge/6 38 IF 14 HOB BB H-10:56:11 262.241 06:05 534.700 Hillside Loft
140 Romeo 500 IF 14 ISL BCSP H-13:20:25 6/ 17 07:07 534.007 Doug Franz

141 Double Impact 443 IF 14 SSF BC H-12:21:19 3/ 11 06:43 533.000 Hasan Prashkov
142 Manny Parada 539 IF 14 SLI BB H-14:20:25 10/ 28 07:34 532.922 Dave Machado

143 Edwards/2 1620 IF 14 RPC BB H-14:38:57 326.716 07:45 529.501 The Auctioneer

144 McManus 1983 IF 14 EMC BC H-12:35:21 5/ 20 06:57 525.377 Lion Gate

145 Pal Joey 3008 IF 14 ISL BB C-14:39:18 15/ 48 07:54 522.492 M&J/Diamond

146 Roman Loft 473 IF 14 FVC BB H-11:50:15 2/ 8 06:43 519.700

147 McManus 1959 IF 14 FVC GRIZ H-12:47:12 6/ 20 07:09 518.983 Zacharias

148 Manny Parada 152 IF 14 LLF BC H-14:49:55 11/ 28 08:03 518.596 John Reenstra

149 Danny Loft/18 63671 AU 14 ARPU H H-11:32:04 263.338 06:39 515.510 R. Woloszyn

150 Toy Soldier 915 IF 14 FVC BB H-11:36:02 7/ 14 06:43 513.210 Hoops Loft

151 Ridge 751 IF 14 NLI BB C-11:37:32 2/ 6 06:46 510.257 Euro GEM Loft

152 Japs Loft 749 AU 14 JEDD BB C-15:39:06 7/ 30 08:36 509.770 Mellinger&Mcknight
153 A & C Brigand 80257 AU 14 ARPU BCSP H-12:01:16 9/ 30 07:01 506.271 Joe Femminella

154 Marké&Son 1554 IF 14 SWK SDUN H-14:31:45 2/ 31 08:11 504.760 Randy Burns

155 Ivy Loft/4 754 IF 14 SLI BB C-15:06:24 318.992 08:28 504.242 Sami & Ray

156 EURO GEM Loft 1015 AU 14 TFC BC H-14:46:36 5/ 16 08:19 504.117 KRP Loft

157 Ridge 236 IF 14 NLI BB C-11:49:49 3/ 6 06:59 503.420 Euro GEM Loft

158 Larkin 4021 IF 14 LORE BC H-15:07:04 2/ 13 08:29 503.065 Lorefice Family Loft
159 Hylan Loft 1849 IF 14 FVC DC H-12:06:47 3/ 6 07:07 502.393 Rooftop Loft

160 Vecchio Loft 21 IF 14 SRI BB C-13:24:38 11/ 29 07:44 501.778 McKenna’s Loft

161 Toy Soldier 14045 AU 14 TOR BB C-11:56:52 8/ 14 07:04 501.641 Deb Ray Loft

162 Japs Loft 1463 IF 14 AMOC BB H-16:03:40 8/ 30 09:00 499.075 Vinnie DeGrado

163 Vecchio Loft 65 IF 14 DYLO BC C-13:30:29 12/ 29 07:50 498.897 Danny Loft

164 Marké&Son 4047 IF 14 LORE BB C-14:47:57 3/ 31 08:27 497.295 Cowboyé&Dot Lorefice
165 Toy Soldier 14033 AU 14 TOR BB H-12:07:30 9/ 14 07:14 495.935 Deb Ray Loft

166 Stoddard Loft 1403 IF 14 GE BC H-15:29:24 5/ 7 08:51 493.438 Ogrosso&Vilkevych
167 McManus 5414 AU 14 GHC BB H-13:47:53 7/ 20 08:09 488.554 C & K Loft

168 Pal Joey 1093 AU 14 TFC BCWF C-15:57:07 16/ 48 09:12 487.563 KRP Loft

169 Pal Joey 14 IF 14 SUNB BC H-15:58:48 17/ 48 09:13 486.856 IF Ariz Connection
170 BQE 21516 AU 14 ARPU BC H-12:53:18 2/ 16 07:45 486.613 A & C Brigandi

171 Pawels Loft/2 3457 IF 14 ISL BB C-14:02:21 289.106 08:20 484.903 Darek D Loft

172 Roman Loft 466 IF 14 SSF BB C-13:01:44 3/ 8 07:54 482.120 Hasan Prashkov

173 Starfire Loft 853 AU 14 GHC BC H-16:03:56 10/ 16 09:27 478.333 Lorefice Family L
174 Pal Joey 302 IF 14 NPC BCWF H-16:24:25 18/ 48 09:39 476.393 KRP Loft

175 Vecchio Loft 1341 IF 14 SLI DC H-14:26:04 13/ 29 08:45 473.052 Larkin /Zebroski
176 NORTHSHORE LO 8844 AU 14 GHC BBWF H-17:12:35 2/ 3 10:13 468.674 Parkview
177 Double Impact 165 IF 14 LLF BCSP H-14:34:09 4/ 11 08:56 467.512 John Reenstra

178 Pal Joey 4037 IF 14 LORE BC C-16:47:14 19/ 48 10:02 467.438 Lorefice Family L
179 Romeo 161 IF 14 NLI BCWF H-15:52:08 7/ 17 09:39 464.115 Stoddard

180 Starfire Loft 28858 AU 14 ARPU BB H-17:09:28 11/ 16 10:32 452.982 76 North

181 Marké&Son 1421 AU 14 LS BB C-16:42:30 4/ 31 10:22 450.195 J. Letellier

182 3 Amigos 22 IF 14 SLI BC H-14:23:21 2/ 18 09:12 448.685 JAPS Loft

183 McManus 363 AU 14 AMIG BB H-16:10:15 8/ 20 10:32 429.471 3 Amigos

184 Ridge 16 IF 14 FVC BB C-14:33:24 4/ 6 09:42 427.198 Radiator Loft

185 Ridge 21686 AU 14 ARP BB C-15:36:22 5/ 6 10:45 403.671 A & C Brigandi

No Reports: 26 Lofts



